476
18 34 "
565
22 14 "
538
21 18 "
311
12 14 "
126
5"
202
8"
424
16 58 "
627
24 58 "
52
2"
364
14 38 "
12"
IT. PART NUMBER QTY. Description Material BendRadius K-factor Revision Revision Description
1 EC1297 1 hot-air circulation blower
2 PVFR0012-20 1 Blower Mounting Brkt
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1
B
3 PVFR0013-20 1 Exhaust Shoot
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A
f
4 PVFR0014-20 1 Exhaust Shoot Right
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A Prototype
5 PVFR0015-20 1 Exhaust Shoot Left
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A Prototype
6 PVFR0010-20 1 Inner Can Side Right
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A
7 PVFR0011-20 1 Inner Can Side Left
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A
8 PVFR0022-20 1 Wire Channel 20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A
9 PVFR0009-20 1 Inner Can Top
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1
B Fixed notch clearance
10 PVFR0021-20 1 Inner Can Bottom
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1
B
11 PVFR0016-20 1 Rain Guard
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A
12 PVRF05-20 1 Inner Collar
22 Ga Type 304 SS 2b finish .031 0.25
B B
13 PVRF10-20 1 Outer Collar
22 Ga Type 304 SS 2b finish .031 0.59
B changed ben allowance
14 EBOX455-10 1 WIRE HARNESS PLATE SATIN/20 B
15 PVFR0001-20 1 Trim Top 20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A
16 PVFR0002-20 1 Trim Side Right
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1
SW-Bend
Allowance@@@Cut-
List-
Item1@PVFR0002-20.S
LDPRT
B
17 PVFR0003-20 1 Trim Side Left
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1
B
18 PVFR0004-20 1 Trim Bottom
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A
19 PVFR0005-20 1 Can Top
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1
B changed to hexserts
20 PVFR0006-20 1 Can Side Right
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1
B changed to hex nutserts
21 PVFR0007-20 1 Can Side Left
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1
B
22 PVFR0008-20 1 Can Bottom
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1
B changed nutserts
23 PVFR0026-20 1 Inner Can Support Right 0.031 0.307 A
24 PVFR0027-20 1 Inner Can Support Left 0.307
A
25 PVFR0018-20 1 Grill Frame
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1
B
26 PVFR0019-20 1 Grill Bezzle
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1
C
27 PVFR0020-20 9 Grill Louver
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1
C re-worked
28 PVFR0024 1 Screen Guard
1/2x1/2 Sq. Galv. Welded
Wire (wire thk. 0.035") 19
Ga
D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 B
29 PVFR0017-20 1 Rear Cover
20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1
B
30 PVFR0105-20 1 Component Mtg Brkt 20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 B removed hole
31 PVFR0106-20 1 Exhaust Shoot R 20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A
32 PVFR0104-20 1 Grill Outlet 20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 B
33 PVFR0103-20 1
34 PVFR0107-20 1 Exhaust Shoot L 20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A
35 EC1398 1 CAPACITOR, CBB61, 500V, 20UF, C/W DOUBLE A
36 Structure 1 Material <not specified> D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A Prototype
37 Molex 6 Pin Male 1 Material <not specified> D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A Prototype
38 Molex 6 Pin
Female 1 Custom Plastic D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A Prototype
39 PVFR0108-20 1 Upper Front Baffle 20 Ga. Type 304 SS WO/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A
40 IN1173 1 Exhaust Door Gasket CG365 1/4" (PSA one side
only) B
41 PVFR0102-20 1 Grill Louver B
20 Ga. Type 304 SS W/C D1@Sheet-Metal1 D2@Sheet-Metal1 A
1:32
DWG.  NO.
SHEET 5 OF 5WEIGHT:
PVHFL58-300
Finish
MATERIAL
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL   1/32"
TWO PLACE DECIMAL     .015"
THREE PLACE DECIMAL   .005"
ALL BENDS ARE ASSUMED
TO BE 90  UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE.
Revision / Date
Drawn by
DATENAME
10/22/2013
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CANADIAN HEATING PRODUCTS. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CANADIAN HEATING PRODUCTS IS PROHIBITED.
PR
O
PR
IE
TA
RY
 A
ND
 C
O
NF
ID
EN
TI
AL
Y:
\P
ro
du
ct
s\
Re
si
de
nt
ia
l P
ro
du
ct
s\
Ve
nt
ila
tio
n
Sy
st
em
s\
Fl
us
h
Lo
uv
er
ed
 P
ow
er
 V
en
t -
 3
00
\P
VH
FL
58
-3
00
\P
VH
FL
58
-3
00
W
ed
ne
sd
ay
, J
ul
y
10
, 2
01
9
11
:5
2:
45
 A
M
SCALE
BU
Description
10/22/2013B
Revision First Issue